

2016 004696

2016 JAN 21 AM 11: 14

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

RELEASING OF CERTIFICATION

FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, THE RECEIPT WHEREOF IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED, A CERTAIN LIEN EXISTING IN FAVOR OF: TOWN OF CEDAR LAKE **PO BOX 707** 7408 CONSTITUTION AVENUE CEDAR LAKE, IN 46303 AMOUNT PAID: \$78.75 DATE PAID: ACCOUNT # 33-00331-00 AND AGAINST: YEAR: 2014 **BOZAK BRYAN** 7217 W 130TH AVE INSTRUMENT NO: 2014 039596 CEDAR LAKE, IN 46303 **Document** is ON THE FOLLOWING REAL ESTATE TO WIF FICTAL UNIT #: 20.000-043 t is the property of ID #01 31 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 7215 the Lake County Recorder! **LEGAL DESCRIPTION:** SHADES ADD. CEDAR LAKE, PLAT 'H.H' ALL L.7 BL.7 A WRITTEN NOTICE OF AN INTENTION TO HOLD LIEN WHICH IS TO BE FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF INDIANA, AND RECORDED AS INSTRUMENT NO: 2014 039596 IN SAID LAKE COUNTY IS HEREBY DECLARED FULLY SATISFIED AND RELEASED. THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: amela Castner Inffirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have saken reasonable care to redact each Social Security in the document, unless required by law. Number Castrin ame 11. Pamela Castner

Pamela Castner Check Number: 004768 Amount: \$12.00

1N